COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Name

Todd Sorrell
Benjamin Springs
John Beaty
Krystal Bradley
Upadhi Izeagi
Stephanie Lindley

Department

Jail Operations
Magistrate

Human Resources
Magistrate

Jail Operations
Jail Operations

Dept #
5030
0213
0301
0213
5030
5030

August 8, 2022

Title

Detention Officer

Legal Clerk I

Functional Analyst

Legal Clerk I

Detention Officer

Information Clerk/Receptionist

Salary
$45,419
$33,441
$59,975
$33,441
$45,419
$33,441

Grade
551
531
538
531
551
531

% over Min
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Effective Date Notes

8/15/2022
8/1/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
8/15/2022
8/1/2022

HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval



