COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

August 8, 2022

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Todd Sorrell	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$45,419	551	0%	8/15/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Benjamin Springs	Magistrate	0213	Legal Clerk I	\$33,441	531	0%	8/1/2022	HR Pre-Approval
John Beaty	Human Resources	0301	Functional Analyst	\$59,975	538	0%	7/25/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Krystal Bradley	Magistrate	0213	Legal Clerk I	\$33,441	531	0%	7/25/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Upadhi Izeagi	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$45,419	551	0%	8/15/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Stephanie Lindley	Jail Operations	5030	Information Clerk/Receptionist	\$33,441	531	0%	8/1/2022	HR Pre-Approval